CALmVET

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT
OF VETFRANS AFFAIRS

California Association of County Veterans Service Officers, Inc.

AGENDA
Fall Professional Training Conference
October 17 — October 22, 2021 Sheraton Redding Hotel
820 Sundial Bridge Drive Redding, Ca 96001

SUNDAY - OCTOBER 17, 2021

REGULAR AGENDA VIRTUAL SPEAKERS/ VENDORS

5:30 pm Conference Committee Meet in Lobby

6:30 pm Executive Board Meeting

7:30 pm Training Committee Meeting

8:00 pm Adjourn

Notes:

6/20/2024 11:31 AM




MONDAY - OCTOBER 18, 2021

REGULAR AGENDA

8:00 am
8:30 AM

10:00 am

12:00 pm
1:00 pm

1:10 pm

1:20

1:25

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

3:15 pm

4:15 pm

5:00 pm

5:15 pm

5:15 pm

Notes:

Registration

Committee Meetings

General Business Meeting (CACVSO Members only)
Officer nominations

Lunch
Opening Ceremony

Thank You For Serving — Assembly Woman Megan
Dahle

Welcome Address —Shasta County Board of Supervisor,
Les Baugh

Shasta County Assistant CEO-Eric Magrini

CalVet Welcome: Roberto Herrera, Assistant Deputy
Secretary, Veterans Services Division

CalVet District Office Managers: Zmae Raymundo,
Oakland; Alberto Alpasan, Los Angeles; Melaina Anker,
San Diego

Break

The Mental Health Act Grant Program: Submitting a
Successful Application - Sam Griffin, Cal Vet Manager,

Phillip Leggett, CalVet Analyst

CalVet Veterans Home-Redding -Lori Templeton,
Home Administrator

Adjourn

Monday Night Football - Bills vs. Titans

Car Show and Shine & Food Trucks

2 6/20/2024 11:31 AM

VIRTUAL / VENDORS

Virtual

Virtual

Prop 63-Virtual

Vendor

In Hotel or All Stars
Sports Bar

At Veteran’s Grove




TUESDAY - OCTOBER 19, 2021

REGULAR AGENDA

8:30 am

8:50 am

9:10 am
9:30 am
9:45 am

10:15 am

10:45 am

11:30

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:45 pm

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

3:15 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

CalVet Minority Veterans Introduction/Updates —
Xochitl Rodriguez Murillo, Deputy Secretary Minority and
Underserved Veterans Division

CalVet Legislative Overview- Scott Holwell-Navy
Veteran-CACVSO Legislative Chair; Seth Reeb-Army
veteran- Reeb Government Relations-Veterans Advocate

CalVet Women Veterans - Virginia Wimmer-Air Force
Retired, Deputy Secretary Women Veterans Division

Break

Cal-Tap Overview- Josh Zebley, Section Chief, CalVet
Minority Veterans

CalVet Outreach-LINC-Merlene Steinbeck etal

Northern California VA Health Care- Care Giver
Program- Julie Romano LCSW Program Manager, Lan
Trinh, LCSW Coordinator

Northern California VA Health Care: Updates- David
Stockwell, Northern California Director

Lunch

VA Fiduciary Hub- Joanna Blomquist, Field Examiner for
Salt Lake City FID Hub

VARO Oakland Updates- Mary Marky Manger, VBA
Oak; Jim Little Change Management Agent, VBA Oak;
Chris Norton-Acting Director, VBA Oak

Break
Veteran Benefits DRO- Kim Dickerson, VA Oak-DRO
Veteran Benefits DRO- Kim Dickerson, VA Oak -DRO

Mentorship Training- David West, CVSO Nevada
County- Marine Corps Veteran

Adjourn

Hospitality Suit - S’mores and Large Lawn Games/

VIRTUAL/VENDORS

Virtual

Virtual
Virtual

TBD/Virtual

Vendor

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

At Hotel

Heated Pool
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WEDNESDAY - OCTOBER 20, 2021

REGULAR AGENDA VIRTUAL /VENDORS

VetPro Updates and Training: What’s New... Jeff von | Vendor/Help Desk

8:30 am Waldburg, Marion Moses, and Dave Steer — Panoramic

Deep Dive into DIC, Accrued Benefits, and
9:30 am Substitution - Katrina Eagle, Veterans Law Attorney,
Jimmy Radogna, VA Accredited Agent

10:15 am Break

Continue: Deep Dive into DIC, Accrued Benefits, and
10:30 am Substitution - Katrina Eagle, Veterans Law Attorney,
Jimmy Radogna, VA Accredited Agent

VHA HUD VASH Program-Kristen Yahn, LCSW-Site Virtual
11:15 am )

Supervisor

VA Veterans Diversion Court—Nikki Balboa, Northern
11:40 am

CA VJO Specialist
12:00 pm Lunch

Understanding the Criteria for Raising a Clear and
1:00 pm Unmistakable Error -Katrina Eagle, Veterans Law
Attorney, Jimmy Radogna, VA Accredited Agent

2:30 pm Break

The VA Home Loan Benefit — Andrew Vierra, Wealth Vendor

2:45 pm Wise Mortgage Planning

3:45 pm Adjourn

5:00 pm Mix and Mingle Reception — No Host Bar Turtle Bay Museum
6:00 pm Marti-Gras Banquet and Auction Turtle Bay Museum
Notes:
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THURSDAY - OCTOBER 21, 2021

REGULAR AGENDA VIRTUAL /VENDORS

Featured County Presentation: Nevada County- David

8:30 am West, CVSO-Marine Corps Veteran

Case Scenarios and Q & A (an interactive group
9:00 am discussion)- Katrina Eagle, Veterans Law Attorney,
Jimmy Radogna, VA Accredited Agent

10:30 am Break

10:45 am Enterprise Lions Club- Importance of Community and Vendor
' Patriotism- Tyler Spencer, Mike Ferrier, and Sue Kerr
11:15 am Nations Finest - Michele Alexander, Site Director Vendor
Nick Dahl Foundation- Mike Dahl, Marine Corps
11:45 am

Veteran & Vietnam Veteran/Gold Star Dad
12:00 pm Gold Star Family — Pam Dahl
12:15 pm Lunch

1:30 pm Chico Vet Center-Overview -Roger Lewis, Outreach Vendor
~oP Coordinator
2:00 bm Veterans Success Center-James Konopitski, Student
ooP Services Coordinator (Veteran AF)
_ Women Veterans Alliance- Melissa Washington, Virtual
2:30 pm

Founder, Navy Veteran
3:00 pm Break

Wrap-Up- Nathan Johnson- CACVSO President- Marine

3:15 pm Corps Veteran

General Business Meeting (Members Only) Officer

3:30 pm Elections

4:45 pm Adjourn

Executive Board-All

. . .- . . Women VSO’s-All
5:00 pm Association Photo — Sundial Bridge Women Veterans at
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FRIDAY - OCTOBER 22, 2021

REGULAR AGENDA

8:30 am
9:45 am
10:00 am
12:00 pm

Notes:

Break Out session for Training
Break
Training Team Debrief

Adjourn
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VIRTUAL /VENDORS




