



California Association of County Veterans Service Officers, Inc.

AGENDA

Fall Professional Training Conference

October 17 – October 22, 2021 Sheraton Redding Hotel
820 Sundial Bridge Drive Redding, Ca 96001

SUNDAY - OCTOBER 17, 2021 REGULAR AGENDA VIRTUAL SPEAKERS/ VENDORS

5:30 pm	Conference Committee	Meet in Lobby
6:30 pm	Executive Board Meeting	
7:30 pm	Training Committee Meeting	
8:00 pm	Adjourn	
Notes:		

MONDAY - OCTOBER 18, 2021		
REGULAF	RAGENDA	VIRTUAL / VENDORS
8:00 am	Registration	
8:30 AM	Committee Meetings	
0.50 AW	John Meetings	
10:00 am	General Business Meeting (CACVSO Members only)	
	Officer nominations	
12:00 pm	Lunch	
1:00 pm	Opening Ceremony	
1:10 pm	Thank You For Serving – Assembly Woman Megan Dahle	
1:20	Welcome Address –Shasta County Board of Supervisor, Les Baugh	
1.20	Los Baagn	
1:25	Shasta County Assistant CEO-Eric Magrini	
1:30 pm	CalVet Welcome: Roberto Herrera, Assistant Deputy Secretary, Veterans Services Division	Virtual
2:00 pm	CalVet District Office Managers: Zmae Raymundo, Oakland; Alberto Alpasan, Los Angeles; Melaina Anker, San Diego	Virtual
3:00 pm	Break	
3:15 pm	The Mental Health Act Grant Program: Submitting a Successful Application - Sam Griffin, Cal Vet Manager, Phillip Leggett, CalVet Analyst	Prop 63-Virtual
4:15 pm	CalVet Veterans Home-Redding -Lori Templeton, Home Administrator	Vendor
5:00 pm	Adjourn	
5:15 pm	Monday Night Football - Bills vs. Titans	In Hotel or All Stars Sports Bar
5:15 pm	Car Show and Shine & Food Trucks	At Veteran's Grove
Notes:		

REGULAR	TUESDAY – OCTOBER 19, 2021 AGENDA	VIRTUAL/VENDORS
8:30 am	CalVet Minority Veterans Introduction/Updates – Xochitl Rodriguez Murillo, Deputy Secretary Minority and Underserved Veterans Division	
8:50 am	CalVet Legislative Overview- Scott Holwell-Navy Veteran-CACVSO Legislative Chair; Seth Reeb-Army veteran- Reeb Government Relations-Veterans Advocate	
9:10 am	CalVet Women Veterans - Virginia Wimmer-Air Force Retired, Deputy Secretary Women Veterans Division	
9:30 am	Break	
9:45 am	Cal-Tap Overview- Josh Zebley, Section Chief, CalVet Minority Veterans	Virtual
10:15 am	CalVet Outreach-LINC-Merlene Steinbeck etal	Virtual
10:45 am	Northern California VA Health Care- Care Giver Program- Julie Romano LCSW Program Manager, Lan Trinh, LCSW Coordinator	Virtual
11:30	Northern California VA Health Care: Updates- David Stockwell, Northern California Director	TBD/Virtual
12:00 pm	Lunch	
1:00 pm	VA Fiduciary Hub- Joanna Blomquist, Field Examiner for Salt Lake City FID Hub	Vendor
1:45 pm	VARO Oakland Updates- Mary Marky Manger, VBA Oak; Jim Little Change Management Agent, VBA Oak; Chris Norton-Acting Director, VBA Oak	Virtual
2:30 pm	Break	
2:45 pm	Veteran Benefits DRO- Kim Dickerson, VA Oak-DRO	Virtual
3:15 pm	Veteran Benefits DRO- Kim Dickerson, VA Oak -DRO	Virtual
4:00 pm	Mentorship Training- David West, CVSO Nevada County- Marine Corps Veteran	
4:30 pm	Adjourn	
5:00 pm	Hospitality Suit - S'mores and Large Lawn Games/ Heated Pool	At Hotel

	WEDNESDAY – OCTOBER 20, 2021	
REGULAR	AGENDA	VIRTUAL /VENDORS
8:30 am	VetPro Updates and Training: What's New Jeff von Waldburg, Marion Moses, and Dave Steer – Panoramic	Vendor/Help Desk
9:30 am	Deep Dive into DIC, Accrued Benefits, and Substitution - Katrina Eagle, Veterans Law Attorney, Jimmy Radogna, VA Accredited Agent	
10:15 am	Break	
10:30 am	Continue: Deep Dive into DIC, Accrued Benefits, and Substitution - Katrina Eagle, Veterans Law Attorney, Jimmy Radogna, VA Accredited Agent	
11:15 am	VHA HUD VASH Program-Kristen Yahn, LCSW-Site Supervisor	Virtual
11:40 am	VA Veterans Diversion Court—Nikki Balboa, Northern CA VJO Specialist	
12:00 pm	Lunch	
1:00 pm	Understanding the Criteria for Raising a Clear and Unmistakable Error -Katrina Eagle, Veterans Law Attorney, Jimmy Radogna, VA Accredited Agent	
2:30 pm	Break	
2:45 pm	The VA Home Loan Benefit – Andrew Vierra, Wealth Wise Mortgage Planning	Vendor
3:45 pm	Adjourn	
5:00 pm	Mix and Mingle Reception – No Host Bar	Turtle Bay Museum
6:00 pm	Marti-Gras Banquet and Auction	Turtle Bay Museum
Notes:		

THURSDAY – OCTOBER 21, 2021

REGULAR AGENDA

VIRTUAL /VENDORS

8:30 am	Featured County Presentation: Nevada County- David West, CVSO-Marine Corps Veteran	
9:00 am	Case Scenarios and Q & A (an interactive group discussion)- Katrina Eagle, Veterans Law Attorney, Jimmy Radogna, VA Accredited Agent	
10:30 am	Break	
10:45 am	Enterprise Lions Club- Importance of Community and Patriotism- Tyler Spencer, Mike Ferrier, and Sue Kerr	Vendor
11:15 am	Nations Finest - Michele Alexander, Site Director	Vendor
11:45 am	Nick Dahl Foundation- Mike Dahl, Marine Corps Veteran & Vietnam Veteran/Gold Star Dad	
12:00 pm	Gold Star Family – Pam Dahl	
12:15 pm	Lunch	
1:30 pm	Chico Vet Center-Overview -Roger Lewis, Outreach Coordinator	Vendor
2:00 pm	Veterans Success Center- James Konopitski, Student Services Coordinator (Veteran AF)	
2:30 pm	Women Veterans Alliance- <i>Melissa Washington, Founder, Navy Veteran</i>	Virtual
3:00 pm	Break	
3:15 pm	Wrap-Up- Nathan Johnson- CACVSO President- Marine Corps Veteran	
3:30 pm	General Business Meeting (Members Only) Officer Elections	
4:45 pm	Adjourn	
5:00 pm 6:00 pm	Association Photo – Sundial Bridge Association Night -TBD	Executive Board-All Women VSO's-All Women Veterans at Conference

	FRIDAY – OCTOBER 22, 2021	
REGULAR AGENDA		VIRTUAL /VENDORS

8:30 am	Break Out session for Training	
9:45 am	Break	
10:00 am	Training Team Debrief	
12:00 pm	Adjourn	
Notes:		